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DETAIL REPORT

Wsadvde:
Ustinanuidnag:

5066049649
5066049673
5066049304
5066049347
5066049428
5066044728
5066049444
5066049460
5066049592
5066049681
5066049045
5066049576
5066049371

5066049398

5066049401
5066049452
5066049290
5066049495
5066049215
5066033424
5066049010
5066049029
5066049037
5066048952
5066048960
5066049053
5066048987
5066048995
5066049002
5066043209
. 5066038663
5066049118
9802975443
9802534471
5066049088
5066049096
9803277014

5066049266

5066049584
5066049185
5066049312
5066049479
5066049320
5066049231
5066049355
5066049436
5066049274
5066049509
5066049282
5066049258
‘5066049614
5066049193
5066049207
5066049134
. 5066049142
5066049150
5066049169
5066049177
5066033432
5066049517
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P4775uavidanlaudu
fin.-n.A.67.xls

02 - Salary

20,878.36
12,513.31
10,293.36
9,294.31
8,399.66
8,968.06
7,429.61
6,311.66
4,462.91
17,386.76
3,487.06
2,770.76
9,163.81
3,861.16
13,160.01
7,721.06
10,551.46
3,410.21
6,427.66
17,681.11
10,451.41
3,246.36
5,673.66
7,503.56
7,029.41
3,127.46
4,431.01
5,335.81
4,400.56
15,607.61
- 5,376.41
6,719.11
1,876.20
7,346.96
3,140.51
9,345.06
5,376.41
4,522.36
13,542.81
9,823.56
5,000.86
4,506.41
10,203.46
13,251.36
7,428.16
13,954.61
5,422.81
4,214.96
7,186.01
9,469.76
11,275.01
4,880.51
3,665.41
8,940.51
*11,812.96
7,967.56
5,263.31
6,906.16
6,342.11
3,349.31

wiAadiasuns
wiALRsduataud

wALRFURWLAT
wiALasuaLufy
WALAFAILAYININ
wiAasuave Y
wiAasuaguau
wiALNasdIuauliuans
wAaREuRTaned
wiAuasualuue
aun. Jos9

aua.ulay
aua.viaain
aun.lhuad
aua.uflaswmia
aun.jaunay
aua.uing
aua.virdny
auA.NYIU
WALIRFAILRTaINI
S ST R TERIRY TR TN
aUA.FAININ

aun. Wy

aua. e
aua.wiema
aun.winae

aun. a1

AUA. WL
aun.wisvda
WiALREuaLA ULl
wiAashuawifiy
wiAuasuade g
aun.leute

aua. el
aua.wifiy
aua.'\nsdan
WMALNREATLRFINIU
aua. oy

aua. M
AUA.TAINA

aua. ualn
aum.1uUNIY
AUA.ADUYR
aua.1Jaonag
AUA.LUKER
aua.ih
AUN.WITUAW
aua. A une
aun.nhule
WALNRFEILRADY
wiauasuavIauwing
aun.vjoun
AUA.UAULUNWR
aua.Mflag
aua.laju
aun.&udou
aua.duna1y
aum.unyu
WALTREILANUaNY 1
aua. Youaw



DETAIL REPORT

uIa. suNAsNgI'ng ’ Juik: 21/08/2024
_ P477maavdunTauldu
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: dnipnudaaumninasasiasiudoniauns Wuuanoualszana (Credit)
21/08/2024 :

61 006 5066049525 473116 auaaie

62 006 5066049533 2,873.71  aua.widfl a.nuaninli
63 006 5066049487 . 2,888.21  aum.vjsuA?
64 006 ' 5066049568 4,568.76  aua.@MiInGITN
. 65 006 5136013966 4,15551  wAnaduatediu

66 006 5136013893 8,045.86  aum.Yeiiu
67 006 5136013907 11,862.26  aua.ulwy
68 006 5136013915 7,632.61 ausihdn
69 006 5136013923 7,278.81 aua.withn
70 006 5136014040 8,969.51 aua.d5a8
71 006 5136013931 10,893.66 aus.uIWu
72 006 5136013974 ) 6,710.41  aum. wiA
73 006 5136013982 9,365.36 ARG ILALNRIUUY
74 006 + 5136013885 . 4,222.21  wanasuawithu
75 006 5136013990 : 3,21446  weauasuauutlu
76 006 5136014059 9,085.51  wAwasualisve
77 006 5136014067 6,849.61 wAasURYILED
78 006 : 5136014016 5,847.66  wmaAasualINN1Y
79 006 5136014008 - 6,664.01 aum.@dWINAN
80 006 5136013958 5,830.26  aum.diamdnaay
81 006 5136014024 - 7,506.46  aua.uuilu
82 006 5136014032 8,002.36  aum. MV

; 83 006 5136014075 10,148.36  aua.vjIuay

Total 626,436.52
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